
14-5S-2W   P-1-M-53B
BEGIN AT SE COR OF SEC 14 &
RUN N 20 CHS W 7 CHS S 20 CHS

HEWITT-BROWN MICHAEL A/HEWITT-BROWN TIFFANY P
617 BEARD ST
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

14-5S-02W-000-02782-000

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
4 04
000 1.00/

04/08/2019 MMAK
04/08/2019 MMAK 04/08/2019 MMAK

04/08/2019 MMAK 14.24 19,078 99,300 4,078 15,000

STANDARD
3

105,337
3,626

114,300
128,041

4,657
123,384

0
123,384
223,263

0

123,302

1334/0076 10/23/2023 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEWITT-BROWN MICHAEL 

HEWITT-BROWN MICHAE

0535/0598 4/28/2004 WD Q I 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAVRILAK JOHN L

HEWITT-BROWN MICHAE
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INCR EYB 1950-1954 ROOF OVER CC 3-2022

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

LN 11-14, PU XFOB LN 10

22000113 ROOF OVER-CC 0 02/02/2022

16000889 ELEC 0 09/08/2016

15000329 ELEC 0 04/17/2015

HX Base Yr

172 JOE MACK SMITH ST, PANACEA

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 60
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 40
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 2,999 92.4300 87.81 263,342 1950 1954 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2885

BAS 1,675 100 1993 1,675 58,833

BAS 300 100 1997 300 10,537

DCK 144 10 2009 14 492

FEP 200 80 1997 160 5,620

FUS 750 100 1997 750 26,343

PTO 380 5 1997 19 667

STR 68 10 1997 7 246

UOP 370 20 1993 74 2,599

3,887 2,999 105,337

BAS=[YR=1997] W10 S30 E10 FEP=[YR=1997]  W10 S20
BAS=[YR=1993] N50 W15 S13 W25 S37 UOP=[YR=1993] N37 W10 S37
E10$ E40$ E10 PTO=[YR=1997] S5 E19 N20 PTR=E10 N5
FUS=[YR=1997] E25 N30 W25 DCK=[YR=2009] E12 N6 W4
STR=[YR=1997]  E4 N17 W4 S17$ N6 W10 S12 E2$ S30$ S5 W10$ W19
S15$ N20$ N30 $.
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1 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 24 9 216.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 173

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 0 0 156.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 187

3 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2003 2003 3 60 780

4 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 43

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 24 18 432.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1985 1985 3 20 346

6 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 14 4 56.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 60

7 0625 PORT WD UT 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 363

8 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1990 1990 3 47 1,083

9 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 8 6 48.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2010 2010 3 74 284

10 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 24 16 384.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 307
3,626

1 000110 C SFR RURAL 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 005920 A TIMB/PAST 0 0.00 0.00 12.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 3,978

3 005996 A AG WETLAND 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 100


